
NEW LAMBTON - SUNDERLAND - WEST BOLDON - HEWORTH  via Newbottle
NEW LAMBTON - SUNDERLAND - WEST BOLDON - HEWORTH  via Success

Route: New Lambton Primrose Hill Turning Circle, A1052, Sedgeletch Road, Coaley Lane, Houghton Road, Philadelphia Lane, B1286, St Aidens Terrace,
Herrington Road, Durham Road, Silksworth Way, Queen Alexandra Road, Tunstall Road, Albion Place, Vine Place, Holmeside, Fawcett Street, High
Street West, West Wear Street, Wearmouth Bridge, Southwick Road, Kier Hardie Way, Southwick Road, Sunderland Road, Church Bank, Fern Avenue,
North Hylton Road, Castletown Way, Castletown Road, Dene Road, Castle View, East View, Chaffinch Road, Ethel Terrace, Brown Road, Ringway
Grange Road, Hylton Castle Road, Craigavon Road, Cranleigh Road, Canterbury Road, Washington Road, Hylton Lane, Addison Road, Rectory Bank,
North Road, Henley Way, Abingdon Way, A184 Newcastle Road, Felling By-pass, Heworth Metro.

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)
Service Number 163 163 160 160 160 160 160 160 163 163 160 160 163 160 163
Codes NS NS S NS S NS S NS S NS S

  am   am   am   am   am   am   am   am   am   am   am   am   pm

NEW LAMBTON � �  6.25 �  6.55 �  7.25 �  7.55  7.58  8.25  8.28   58   28  4.58
Fence Houses Schools � �  6.29 �  6.59 �  7.29 �  7.59  8.02  8.29  8.32   02   32  5.02
Newbottle Jolly Potter � �  6.34 �  7.04 �  7.34 � � �  8.34  8.37 �   37 �
Success Cottages � � � � � � � �  8.04  8.07 � �   07 �  5.07
Herrington Burn � �  6.36 �  7.06 �  7.36 �  8.06  8.09  8.36  8.39 then   09   39  5.09
East Herrington Board Inn � �  6.42 �  7.12 �  7.42 �  8.12  8.15  8.42  8.45 at   15   45  5.15
Barnes Park � �  6.50 �  7.20 �  7.50 �  8.20  8.23  8.50  8.53 these   23   53  5.23
Tunstall Road/Queen Alexandra Road � �  6.53 �  7.23 �  7.53 �  8.23  8.26  8.53  8.56 mins.   26   56 until  5.26
Sunderland Interchange m arr � �  7.00 �  7.30 �  8.00 �  8.30  8.33  9.00  9.03 past   33   03  5.33
Sunderland Interchange m dep  6.08  6.34  7.03  7.07  7.33  7.37  8.07  8.07  8.37  8.37  9.07  9.07 each   37   07  5.37
Southwick Green  6.19  6.45  7.14  7.19  7.45  7.50  8.20  8.20  8.50  8.50  9.20  9.20 hour   50   20  5.50
Castletown Broadway  6.27  6.53  7.22  7.27  7.54  7.59  8.29  8.29  8.59  8.59  9.29  9.29   59   29  5.59
West Boldon Bank Top  6.37  7.03  7.32  7.37  8.04  8.09  8.39  8.39  9.09  9.09  9.39  9.39   09   39  6.09
Boldon Asda  6.40  7.06  7.35  7.42  8.07  8.12  8.42  8.42  9.12  9.12  9.42  9.42   12   42  6.12
HEWORTH Metro m  6.50  7.16  7.46  7.53  8.18  8.23  8.53  8.53  9.23  9.23  9.53  9.53   23   53  6.23

Service Number 160 160 160 163 163 160 163 163 160 163 163 160 163 163 160 163
  pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm

NEW LAMBTON  5.35  6.05  6.41 � �  7.41 � �  8.41 � �  9.41 � � 10.41 �
Fence Houses Schools  5.39  6.09  6.46 � �  7.45 � �  8.45 � �  9.45 � � 10.45 �
Newbottle Jolly Potter  5.44  6.14  6.50 � �  7.49 � �  8.49 � �  9.49 � � 10.49 �
Success Cottages � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
Herrington Burn  5.46  6.16  6.52 � �  7.51 � �  8.51 � �  9.51 � � 10.51 �
East Herrington Board Inn  5.52  6.22  6.57 � �  7.56 � �  8.56 � �  9.56 � � 10.56 �
Barnes Park  6.00  6.30  7.03 � �  8.03 � �  9.03 � � 10.03 � � 11.03 �
Tunstall Road/Queen Alexandra Road  6.03  6.33  7.05 � �  8.05 � �  9.05 � � 10.05 � � 11.05 �
Sunderland Interchange m arr  6.10  6.40  7.10 � �  8.10 � �  9.10 � � 10.10 � � 11.10 �
Sunderland Interchange m dep  6.16  6.46 �  7.16  7.46 �  8.16  8.46 �  9.16  9.46 � 10.16 10.46 � 11.16
Southwick Green  6.27  6.57 �  7.27  7.57 �  8.27  8.57 �  9.27  9.57 � 10.27 10.57 � 11.27
Castletown Broadway  6.35  7.05 �  7.35  8.05 �  8.35  9.05 �  9.35 10.05 � 10.35 11.05 � 11.35
West Boldon Bank Top  6.45  7.15 �  7.45  8.15 �  8.45  9.15 �  9.45 10.15 � 10.45 11.15 � 11.45
Boldon Asda  6.48  7.18 �  7.48  8.18 �  8.48  9.18 �  9.48 10.18 � 10.48 11.18 � 11.48
HEWORTH Metro  m  6.58  7.28 �  7.58  8.28 �  8.58  9.28 �  9.58 10.28 � 10.58 11.28 � 11.58

Explanation of codes:
NS: This journey does not operate on Saturdays.
S: This journey operates on Saturdays only.

Services 160 & 163 depart from Stand S at Sunderland Interchange.

160
163

Effective from 12th April 2003



NEW LAMBTON - SUNDERLAND - WEST BOLDON - HEWORTH  via Newbottle
NEW LAMBTON - SUNDERLAND - WEST BOLDON - HEWORTH  via Success

Sundays (And Public Holidays)
Service Number 163 163 163 163 163 163 160 163 160 163 160 163 160 163 163

  am   am   am   am   am   am   am   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm

NEW LAMBTON � � � �  9.45 � 10.45 �   45 �  5.45 �  6.41 � �
Fence Houses Schools � � � �  9.49 � 10.49 �   49 �  5.49 �  6.45 � �
Newbottle Jolly Potter � � � �  9.53 � 10.53 �   53 �  5.53 �  6.49 � �
Success Cottages � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
Herrington Burn � � � �  9.55 � 10.55 then �   55 �  5.55 �  6.51 � �
East Herrington Board Inn � � � � 10.00 � 11.00 at �   00 �  6.00 �  6.56 � �
Barnes Park � � � � 10.07 � 11.07 these �   07 �  6.07 �  7.03 � �
Tunstall Road/Queen Alexandra Road � � � � 10.09 � 11.09 mins. �   09 until �  6.09 �  7.05 � �
Sunderland Interchange m arr � � � � 10.14 � 11.14 past �   14 �  6.14 �  7.10 � �
Sunderland Interchange m dep  7.46  8.46  9.16  9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 each   46   16  5.46  6.16  6.46 �  7.16  7.46
Southwick Green 7.57  8.57  9.27  9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 hour   57   27  5.57  6.27  6.57 �  7.27  7.57
Castletown Broadway  8.05  9.05  9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35   05   35  6.05  6.35  7.05 �  7.35  8.05
West Boldon Bank Top  8.15  9.15  9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45   15   45  6.15  6.45  7.15 �  7.45  8.15
Boldon Asda  8.18  9.18  9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48   18   48  6.18  6.48  7.18 �  7.48  8.18
HEWORTH Metro m  8.28  9.28  9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58   28   58  6.28  6.58  7.28 �  7.58  8.28

Service Number 160 163 163 160 163 163 160 163 163 160 163
  pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm

NEW LAMBTON  7.41 � �  8.41 � �  9.41 � � 10.41 �
Fence Houses Schools  7.45 � �  8.45 � �  9.45 � � 10.45 �
Newbottle Jolly Potter  7.49 � �  8.49 � �  9.49 � � 10.49 �
Success Cottages � � � � � � � � � � �
Herrington Burn  7.51 � �  8.51 � �  9.51 � � 10.51 �
East Herrington Board Inn  7.56 � �  8.56 � �  9.56 � � 10.56 �
Barnes Park  8.03 � �  9.03 � � 10.03 � � 11.03 �
Tunstall Road/Queen Alexandra Road  8.05 � �  9.05 � � 10.05 � � 11.05 �
Sunderland Interchange m arr  8.10 � �  9.10 � � 10.10 � � 11.10 �
Sunderland Interchange m dep �  8.16  8.46 �  9.16  9.46 � 10.16 10.46 � 11.16
Southwick Green �  8.27  8.57 �  9.27  9.57 � 10.27 10.57 � 11.27
Castletown Broadway �  8.35  9.05 �  9.35 10.05 � 10.35 11.05 � 11.35
West Boldon Bank Top �  8.45  9.15 �  9.45 10.15 � 10.45 11.15 � 11.45
Boldon Asda �  8.48  9.18 �  9.48 10.18 � 10.48 11.18 � 11.48
HEWORTH Metro m �  8.58  9.28 �  9.58 10.28 � 10.58 11.28 � 11.58

160
163

Services 160 & 163 depart from Stand S at Sunderland Interchange.



HEWORTH - WEST BOLDON - SUNDERLAND - NEW LAMBTON  via Newbottle
HEWORTH - WEST BOLDON - SUNDERLAND - NEW LAMBTON  via Success

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)
Service Number 160 160 160 160 163 163 160 160 163 160 163 160 163 160 160
Codes NS NS NS S NS S NS S

  am   am   am   am   am   am   am   am   am   am   pm   pm   pm

HEWORTH Metro m Stand E  6.26 �  6.52  6.57  7.22  7.27  7.52  7.57  8.27  8.57   27   57  4.27  4.57 �
Boldon Asda  6.37 �  7.03  7.08  7.34  7.38  8.04  8.09  8.39  9.09   39   09  4.39  5.09 �
West Boldon Bank Top  6.40 �  7.06  7.11  7.37  7.41  8.07  8.12  8.42  9.12   42   12  4.42  5.12 �
Castletown Broadway  6.50 �  7.16  7.21  7.47  7.51  8.17  8.22  8.52  9.22   52   22  4.52  5.22 �
Southwick Green 6.58 �  7.24  7.30  7.56  8.00  8.26  8.31  9.01  9.31 then   01   31  5.01  5.31 �
Sunderland Interchange m arr  7.09 �  7.35  7.41  8.09  8.13  8.39  8.44  9.14  9.44 at   14   44  5.14  5.44 �
Sunderland Interchange m dep �  7.23  7.38 �  8.13 �  8.48  8.48  9.18  9.48 these   18   48  5.18  5.48  6.09
Tunstall Road/Queen Alexandra Road �  7.27  7.42 �  8.17 �  8.52  8.52  9.22  9.52 mins.   22   52 until  5.22  5.52  6.13
Barnes Park �  7.29  7.44 �  8.19 �  8.54  8.54  9.24  9.54 past   24   54  5.24  5.54  6.15
East Herrington Board Inn �  7.37  7.52 �  8.27 �  9.02  9.02  9.32 10.02 each   32   02  5.32  6.02  6.22
Herrington Burn �  7.43  7.58 �  8.33 �  9.08  9.08  9.38 10.08 hour   38   08  5.38  6.08  6.27
Success Cottages � � � �  8.35 � � �  9.40 �   40 �  5.40 � �
Newbottle Jolly Potter �  7.45  8.00 � � �  9.10  9.10 � 10.10 �   10 �  6.10  6.29
Fence Houses Schools �  7.50  8.05 �  8.40 �  9.15  9.15  9.45 10.15   45   15  5.45  6.15  6.33
NEW LAMBTON �  7.54  8.09 �  8.44 �  9.19  9.19  9.49 10.19   49   19  5.49  6.19  6.37

Service Number 163 163 160 163 163 160 163 163 160 163 163 160 163 163 163 160 163 163
  pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm pm

HEWORTH Metro m Stand E  5.27  5.57 �  6.27  7.00 �  7.30  8.00 �  8.30  9.00 �  9.30 10.00 10.30 � 11.00 11.30
Boldon Asda  5.39  6.09 �  6.38  7.11 �  7.41  8.11 �  8.41  9.11 �  9.41 10.11 10.41 � 11.11 11.41
West Boldon Bank Top  5.42  6.12 �  6.42  7.14 �  7.44  8.14 �  8.44  9.14 �  9.44 10.14 10.44 � 11.14 11.44
Castletown Broadway  5.52  6.22 �  6.52  7.24 �  7.54  8.24 �  8.54  9.24 �  9.54 10.24 10.54 � 11.24 11.54
Southwick Green  6.01  6.31 �  7.00  7.32 �  8.02  8.32 �  9.02  9.32 � 10.02 10.32 11.02 � 11.32 12.02
Sunderland Interchange m arr  6.14  6.42 �  7.11  7.43 �  8.13  8.43 �  9.13  9.43 � 10.13 10.43 11.13 � 11.43 12.13
Sunderland Interchange m dep � �  7.09 � �  8.09 � �  9.09 � � 10.09 � � � 11.13 � �
Tunstall Road/Queen Alexandra Road � �  7.13 � �  8.13 � �  9.13 � � 10.13 � � � 11.17 � �
Barnes Park � �  7.15 � �  8.15 � �  9.15 � � 10.15 � � � 11.19 � �
East Herrington Board Inn � �  7.22 � �  8.22 � �  9.22 � � 10.22 � � � 11.26 � �
Herrington Burn � �  7.27 � �  8.27 � �  9.27 � � 10.27 � � � 11.31 � �
Success Cottages � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
Newbottle Jolly Potter � �  7.29 � �  8.29 � �  9.29 � � 10.29 � � � 11.33 � �
Fence Houses Schools � �  7.33 � �  8.33 � �  9.33 � � 10.33 � � � 11.37 � �
NEW LAMBTON � �  7.37 � �  8.37 � �  9.37 � � 10.37 � � � 11.41 � �

160
163

Explanation of codes:
NS: This journey does not operate on Saturdays.
S: This journey operates on Saturdays only.

Services 160 & 163 depart from Stand N at Sunderland Interchange.



HEWORTH - WEST BOLDON - SUNDERLAND - NEW LAMBTON  via Newbottle
HEWORTH - WEST BOLDON - SUNDERLAND - NEW LAMBTON  via Success

Sundays (And Public Holidays)
Service Number 163 160 163 160 163 160 163 160 163 160 163 163 160 163 163

  am   am   am   am   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm

HEWORTH Metro m Stand E  8.30  9.30 10.00 10.30   00   30  4.00  4.30  5.00 �  5.30  6.00 �  6.30  7.00
Boldon Asda  8.41  9.41 10.11 10.41   11   41  4.11  4.41  5.11 �  5.41  6.11 �  6.41  7.11
West Boldon Bank Top  8.44  9.44 10.14 10.44   14   44  4.14  4.44  5.14 �  5.44  6.14 �  6.44  7.14
Castletown Broadway  8.54  9.54 10.24 10.54   24   54  4.24  4.54  5.24 �  5.54  6.24 �  6.54  7.24
Southwick Green 9.02 10.02 10.32 11.02 then   32   02  4.32  5.02  5.32 �  6.02  6.32 �  7.02  7.32
Sunderland Interchange m arr  9.13 10.13 10.43 11.13 at   43   13  4.43  5.13  5.43 �  6.13  6.43 �  7.13  7.43
Sunderland Interchange m dep � 10.15 � 11.15 these �   15 �  5.15 �  6.09 � �  7.09 � �
Tunstall Road/Queen Alexandra Road � 10.19 � 11.19 mins. �   19 until �  5.19 �  6.13 � �  7.13 � �
Barnes Park � 10.21 � 11.21 past �   21 �  5.21 �  6.15 � �  7.15 � �
East Herrington Board Inn � 10.28 � 11.28 each �   28 �  5.28 �  6.22 � �  7.22 � �
Herrington Burn � 10.33 � 11.33 hour �   33 �  5.33 �  6.27 � �  7.27 � �
Success Cottages � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
Newbottle Jolly Potter � 10.35 � 11.35 �   35 �  5.35 �  6.29 � �  7.29 � �
Fence Houses Schools � 10.39 � 11.39 �   39 �  5.39 �  6.33 � �  7.33 � �
NEW LAMBTON � 10.43 � 11.43 �   43 �  5.43 �  6.37 � �  7.37 � �

Service Number 160 163 163 160 163 163 160 163 163 163 160 163 163
  pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm

HEWORTH Metro m Stand E �  7.30  8.00 �  8.30  9.00 �  9.30 10.00 10.30 � 11.00 11.30
Boldon Asda �  7.41  8.11 �  8.41  9.11 �  9.41 10.11 10.41 � 11.11 11.41
West Boldon Bank Top �  7.44  8.14 �  8.44  9.14 �  9.44 10.14 10.44 � 11.14 11.44
Castletown Broadway �  7.54  8.24 �  8.54  9.24 �  9.54 10.24 10.54 � 11.24 11.54
Southwick Green �  8.02  8.32 �  9.02  9.32 � 10.02 10.32 11.02 � 11.32 12.02
Sunderland Interchange m arr �  8.13  8.43 �  9.13  9.43 � 10.13 10.43 11.13 � 11.43 12.13
Sunderland Interchange m dep  8.09 � �  9.09 � � 10.09 � � � 11.13 � �
Tunstall Road/Queen Alexandra Road  8.13 � �  9.13 � � 10.13 � � � 11.17 � �
Barnes Park  8.15 � �  9.15 � � 10.15 � � � 11.19 � �
East Herrington Board Inn  8.22 � �  9.22 � � 10.22 � � � 11.26 � �
Herrington Burn  8.27 � �  9.27 � � 10.27 � � � 11.31 � �
Success Cottages � � � � � � � � � � � � �
Newbottle Jolly Potter  8.29 � �  9.29 � � 10.29 � � � 11.33 � �
Fence Houses Schools  8.33 � �  9.33 � � 10.33 � � � 11.37 � �
NEW LAMBTON  8.37 � �  9.37 � � 10.37 � � � 11.41 � �

160
163

Services 160 & 163 depart from Stand N at Sunderland Interchange.


